

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.46122 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.08.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Parties through their counsel. Sri B.Krishna, learned Government Pleader for Home for respondent Nos.1 and 3 undertakes to file counter positively within two weeks, failing which, right to file counter shall stand forfeited. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks' therefrom. List on 09.09.2024. b/o. sa/tsr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.