

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.46122 OF 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.09.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Sri P.V.Ramana, learned counsel for the petitioner(s). Learned Government Pleader for the State of Andhra Pradesh. List this matter on 11.09.2024 for 'final hearing' with W.P.Nos.969, 2476, 362, 817, 1406, 1863, 1646, 1851 of 2021; 888 of 2019 and W.P.No.1966 of 2022 and batch. _____ SP,J _____ RRN,J sa/nvl	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.