

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.1966 of 2022; 46136 of 2016; 35891, 37260, 38224, 40700, 41232, 46122 of 2018; 888 of 2019; 8179, 14039, 14878, 20719 of 2020; 182, 362, 607, 681, 817, 969, 1229, 1406, 1527, 1646, 1851, 1863, 2476, 2600, 2624, 2625, 4924, 4938, 5020, 9437, 14169 and 23785 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	06.04.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM, J</u> Mr. M.Srikanth, learned counsel appears for the petitioner in W.P.No.41232 of 2018. At the request of Mr. P.V.Krishnaiah, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners in W.P.Nos.888 of 2019; 14878 of 2020; 681 of 2021 and 1527 of 2021 through video conference, list the matters on 16.04.2026. HCJ (AKrS,J) GMM,J KL	